
IMPORTANT! 
KEEP FOR FUTURE REFERENCE.

Read the instructions carefully before use and keep them for future reference.
The child may be hurt if you do not follow the instructions.

 Adult assembly required.

Instruction Leaflet

Baby Go Round 
Kiddo

(Walker mode) This baby walking frame is intended to be used by children who can sit 
unaided, approximately from 6 months.  It is not intended for children weighing more than 12kg.

EN 1273 : 2020.   Customer Care Line: 01454 326 568.



A. ×1 B. ×1 C. ×1 D. ×1

E. ×1

F. ×1 G. ×1

J. ×2

O. ×1

K. ×2 L. ×2 M. ×4

H. ×1 I. ×2

N. ×1

L R

L R

TOOLS NEEDED: Phillips Screwdriver
(Not supplied)

Parts List



Assembly Diagram
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PARTS LIST
A. Front base frame 
B. Rear left base frame 
C. Rear right base frame 
D. Top frame
E. Rear seat support
F. Seat fabric
G. Pushing handle 

H. Front leg
I. Rear leg x2
J. Rear wheel pins x2
K. Rear wheels x2
L. Front wheel x2
M. Base screws x4
N. Play tray
O. Play tray toy
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UK
General Care:
•  The correct use and maintenance of this walker is essential.
•  Ensure that both of the child’s feet reach the floor.
•  Do not use excessive force when adjusting the walker.
•  Always store the walker in a dry place.
•  Individual toys on the toy tray are not replaceable.
•  Do not alter the toy tray by adding toys or cutting existing ones away, this could be dangerous.

Cleaning:
•  The seat unit may be spot cleaned by using a sponge with a mild soap and warm water solution.  Leave to dry in a 
ventilated area away from direct sunlight.  Do not dry clean, machine wash, bleach or tumble dry.
•  Metal parts may be cleaned with a damp cloth.  Always wipe dry.
• Clean plastic parts with a mild soap and warm water solution.
•  Avoid leaving the walker in direct sunlight for prolonged periods of time as this may cause fabrics to fade.

Maintenance:
• Check that nothing is loose or broken and that no sharp edges have been exposed.  Replace any damaged parts 
immediately.
• Routinely inspect all studs, nuts and screws for tightness. Check the seat attachment points, ensure they are secured.
• Never use this product without the friction blocks.
• Do not use accessories or replacement parts other than those approved by the manufacturer. Failure to do this may 
invalidate your warranty.

Safety Warnings:
• WARNING - Never leave the child unattended.
• WARNING - The child will be able to reach further and move rapidly when in the baby walking frame.
• WARNING - Your child’s safety is your responsibility.
• Prevent access to stairs, steps and uneven surfaces.
• Guard all fires, heating and cooking appliances.
• Remove hot liquids, electrical cables and other potential hazards from reach.
• Prevent collisions with glass in doors, windows and furniture.
• Do not use the baby walking frame if any components are broken or missing.
• This baby walking frame should be used only for short periods of time (e.g. 20 min).
• Never lift the walker with the child inside.
• DO NOT UNDER ANY CIRCUMSTANCES APPLY EXCESSIVE PRESSURE TO THE TOP TRAY.
• OLDER SIBLINGS SHOULD NOT BE ALLOWED TO PLAY WITH THE WALKER WHILST THE CHILD IS IN IT AS THIS CAN BE DANGEROUS.

Manufactured By: The Red Kite Baby Co Ltd.  35 Lavenham Road, Beeches Industrial Estate, Yate, Bristol, BS37 5QX. UK.  
Customer Care Line: +44 1454 326 568 
Authorised Representative: Clever Rep AB, Box 1898, 116 74, Stockholm, Sweden.

Made In China



DE
WICHTIG! FÜR DEN ZUKÜNFTIGEN GEBRAUCH AUFBEWAHREN.
Lesen Sie die Gebrauchsanweisung vor dem Gebrauch sorgfältig durch und bewahren Sie sie zum späteren Nachschlagen auf.
Wenn Sie die Anweisungen nicht befolgen, kann das Kind verletzt werden.
Montage durch Erwachsene erforderlich.
Anleitung
Baby Go Round Kiddo
Dieses Produkt ist nur für Kinder gedacht, die sich selbständig aufsetzen können, bis sie in der Lage sind, selbständig zu gehen oder mehr 
als 12 kg wiegen.
EN 1273 : 2020. 
Allgemeine Pflege:
• Die korrekte Benutzung und Wartung dieser Lauflernhilfe ist unerlässlich.
• Achten Sie darauf, dass beide Füße des Kindes den Boden erreichen.
• Wenden Sie beim Verstellen der Lauflernhilfe keine übermäßige Kraft an.
• Lagern Sie die Lauflernhilfe immer an einem trockenen Ort.
• Einzelne Spielzeuge auf dem Spielzeugtisch sind nicht austauschbar.
• Verändern Sie den Spieltisch nicht durch Hinzufügen von Spielzeug oder Wegschneiden von vorhandenem Spielzeug, dies könnte 
gefährlich sein.
Reinigung:
• Die Sitzeinheit kann mit einem Schwamm und einer Lösung aus milder Seife und warmem Wasser  gereinigt werden.  Lassen Sie sie an 
einem belüfteten Ort trocknen, der vor direkter Sonneneinstrahlung geschützt ist.  Nicht chemisch reinigen, in der Maschine waschen, 
bleichen oder im Trockner trocknen.
• Metallteile können mit einem feuchten Tuch gereinigt werden.  Immer trocken wischen.
• Reinigen Sie Kunststoffteile mit einer milden Seifenlösung und warmem Wasser.  
• Vermeiden Sie es, die Lauflernhilfe über einen längeren Zeitraum direkter Sonneneinstrahlung auszusetzen, da dies zum Ausbleichen der 
Stoffe führen kann.
Wartung:
• Überprüfen Sie, dass nichts lose oder gebrochen ist und dass keine scharfen Kanten freigelegt wurden.  Ersetzen Sie beschädigte Teile 
sofort.  
• Prüfen Sie routinemäßig alle Bolzen, Muttern und Schrauben auf festen Sitz. Überprüfen Sie die Befestigungspunkte des Sitzes und stellen 
Sie sicher, dass sie gesichert sind.
• Verwenden Sie dieses Produkt niemals ohne die Reibklötze.
• Verwenden Sie keine anderen als die vom Hersteller zugelassenen Zubehör- oder Ersatzteile. Andernfalls kann Ihre Garantie ungültig 
werden.  
Sicherheitshinweise:

• WARNUNG - Lassen Sie das Kind niemals unbeaufsichtigt.
• WARNUNG - In der Lauflernhilfe kann das Kind weiter greifen und sich 
schneller bewegen.
• WARNUNG - Sie tragen die Verantwortung für die Sicherheit Ihres 
Kindes.
• Verhindern Sie den Zugang zu Treppen, Stufen und unebenen Flächen.
• Bewachen Sie alle Feuerstellen, Heiz- und Kochgeräte.  
• Entfernen Sie heiße Flüssigkeiten, elektrische Kabel und andere potenzielle Gefahrenquellen aus der Reichweite.
• Verhindern Sie Zusammenstöße mit Glas in Türen, Fenstern und Möbeln.
• Benutzen Sie die Lauflernhilfe nicht, wenn irgendwelche Teile gebrochen sind oder fehlen.
• Diese Lauflernhilfe sollte nur für kurze Zeit (z.B. 20 min) benutzt werden.
• Heben Sie die Lauflernhilfe niemals an, wenn sich das Kind darin befindet.
• ÜBEN SIE UNTER KEINEN UMSTÄNDEN ÜBERMÄßIGEN DRUCK AUF DEN OBEREN TISCH AUS.  
• ÄLTERE GESCHWISTER SOLLTEN NICHT MIT DER LAUFLERNHILFE SPIELEN DÜRFEN, WÄHREND DAS KIND DARIN SITZT, DA DIES GEFÄHRLICH SEIN 
KANN.
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IMPORTANT ! À CONSERVER POUR RÉFÉRENCE ULTÉRIEURE.
Lisez attentivement les instructions avant utilisation et conservez-les pour référence ultérieure.

L'enfant peut se blesser si vous ne suivez pas les instructions.

Assemblage par un adulte requis.

Notice d'utilisation

Baby Go Round Kiddo

Ce produit est destiné uniquement à un enfant qui peut s'asseoir tout seul et jusqu'à ce qu'il soit capable de marcher tout seul ou qu'il pèse 
plus de 12 kg.

EN 1273 : 2020. 

Entretien général :

• L'utilisation et l'entretien corrects de ce trotteur sont essentiels.

•Veillez à ce que les deux pieds de l'enfant atteignent le sol.

•N'utilisez pas une force excessive lors du réglage du trotteur.

•Rangez toujours le trotteur dans un endroit sec.

•Les jouets individuels du plateau à jouets ne sont pas remplaçables.

•Ne modifiez pas le plateau à jouets en ajoutant des jouets ou en coupant les jouets existants, cela pourrait être dangereux.

Nettoyage :

•L'unité d'assise peut être nettoyée localement à l'aide d'une éponge et d'une solution d'eau tiède et de savon doux.  Laissez sécher dans 
un endroit ventilé et à l'abri de la lumière directe du soleil.  Veuillez ne pas nettoyer à sec, laver à la machine, blanchir ou sécher au sèche-
linge.

• Les parties métalliques peuvent être nettoyées avec un chiffon humide.  Séchez toujours en essuyant.

• Nettoyez les pièces en plastique avec un savon doux et de l'eau tiède.  

• Évitez de laisser le trotteur à la lumière directe du soleil pendant des périodes prolongées, car les tissus risquent de se décolorer.

Entretien :

• Vérifiez que rien n'est détaché ou cassé et qu'aucune arête vive n'a été exposée.  Remplacez immédiatement toute pièce endommagée.  

• Inspectez régulièrement le serrage de tous les goujons, écrous et vis. Vérifiez les points d'attache du siège et assurez-vous qu'ils sont 
bien fixés.

• N'utilisez jamais ce produit sans les blocs de friction.

• N'utilisez pas d'accessoires ou de pièces de rechange autres que ceux approuvés par le fabricant. Le non-respect de cette consigne 
peut entraîner l'annulation de la garantie.  

Avertissements de sécurité :

• AVERTISSEMENT - Ne laissez jamais l'enfant sans surveillance.
• AVERTISSEMENT - L'enfant pourra avoir une grande amplitude de 
mouvement et se déplacer plus rapidement lorsqu'il sera dans le 
cadre de marche pour bébé.
• AVERTISSEMENT - La sécurité de votre enfant est votre 
responsabilité.
• Empêchez l'accès aux escaliers, aux marches et aux surfaces inégales.

• Protégez tous les feux, les appareils de chauffage et les appareils de cuisson.  

• Éloignez les liquides chauds, les câbles électriques et autres dangers potentiels.

• Prévenez les collisions avec le verre des portes, des fenêtres et des meubles.

• N'utilisez pas le cadre de marche pour bébé si l'un de ses composants est cassé ou manquant.

• Ce cadre de marche pour bébé ne doit être utilisé que pendant de courtes périodes (par exemple 20 minutes).

• Ne soulevez jamais le trotteur avec l'enfant à l'intérieur.

• N'EXERCEZ EN AUCUN CAS UNE PRESSION EXCESSIVE SUR LE PLATEAU SUPERIEUR.  

• LES FRERES ET SŒURS PLUS AGES NE DOIVENT PAS ETRE AUTORISES A JOUER AVEC LE TROTTEUR LORSQUE L'ENFANT S'Y TROUVE, CAR CELA 
PEUT ETRE DANGEREUX.
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¡IMPORTANTE! CONSÉRVELO PARA FUTURAS CONSULTAS.
Lea atentamente las instrucciones antes de usar el producto y consérvelas para futuras consultas.
El niño puede resultar herido si no sigue las instrucciones.
Requiere montaje por parte de un adulto.
Folleto de instrucciones
Baby Go Round Kiddo
Este producto ha sido diseñado para que un niño pueda sentarse solo y hasta que pueda andar sin ayuda o pese más de 12 kg.
EN 1273 : 2020. 
Cuidados generales:
• El uso y mantenimiento correctos de este andador son esenciales.
• Asegúrese de que los dos pies del niño tocan el suelo.
• No aplique una fuerza excesiva al ajustar el andador.
• Guarde siempre el andador en un lugar seco.
• Los juguetes individuales de la bandeja de juguetes no son reemplazables.
• No modifique la bandeja de juguetes añadiendo juguetes o recortando los existentes, podría ser peligroso.
Limpieza:
• La unidad de asiento puede limpiarse con una esponja con una solución de jabón suave y agua tibia.  Dejar secar en un lugar ventilado y 
protegido de la luz solar directa.  No lavar en seco, a máquina, con lejía ni en secadora.
• Las piezas metálicas pueden limpiarse con un paño húmedo.  Seque siempre con un paño.
• Limpie las piezas de plástico con una solución de jabón suave y agua tibia.  
• Evite dejar el andador a la luz directa del sol durante periodos prolongados, ya que esto puede provocar que los tejidos se decoloren.
Mantenimiento:
• Compruebe que no haya nada suelto ni roto y que no haya bordes afilados al descubierto.  Sustituya inmediatamente cualquier pieza 
dañada.  
• Compruebe periódicamente el estado de todos los clavos, tuercas y tornillos. Compruebe los puntos de anclaje del asiento, asegúrese 
de que están bien sujetos.
• No utilice nunca este producto sin los bloques de fricción.
• No utilice accesorios ni piezas de repuesto distintos de los homologados por el fabricante. De lo contrario, la garantía podría quedar 
invalidada.  
Advertencias de seguridad:

• ADVERTENCIA - Nunca deje al niño desatendido.
• ADVERTENCIA - El niño podrá alcanzar más lejos y moverse 
rápidamente cuando esté en el andador para bebés.
• ADVERTENCIA - La seguridad de su hijo es su responsabilidad.
• Impida el acceso a escaleras, escalones y superficies irregulares.
• Vigile todos los fuegos, aparatos de calefacción y cocina.  
• Retire de su alcance líquidos calientes, cables eléctricos y otros peligros potenciales.
• Evite colisiones con cristales de puertas, ventanas y muebles.
• No utilice el andador si falta algún componente o está roto.
• Este andador solo debe utilizarse durante breves periodos de tiempo (p. ej., 20 minutos).
• No levante nunca el andador con el niño dentro.
• NO EJERZA EN NINGÚN CASO UNA PRESIÓN EXCESIVA SOBRE LA BANDEJA SUPERIOR.  
• NO SE DEBE PERMITIR QUE LOS HERMANOS MAYORES JUEGUEN CON EL ANDADOR MIENTRAS EL NIÑO ESTÁ EN ÉL, YA QUE PUEDE SER 
PELIGROSO.



IT
IMPORTANTE! CONSERVARE PER RIFERIMENTI FUTURI.
Prima dell'uso, leggere attentamente le istruzioni e conservarle per riferimenti futuri.
L’inosservanza delle presenti istruzioni potrebbe causare un danno al bambino.
È necessario il montaggio da parte di un adulto.
Foglio di istruzioni
Baby Go Round Kiddo
Questo prodotto è destinato esclusivamente a bambini in grado di stare seduti da soli e fino a quando non sono in grado 
di camminare da soli o raggiungono un peso di oltre 12 kg.
EN 1273 : 2020. 
Manutenzione generale:
• Un uso corretto del girello e una regolare manutenzione sono di fondamentale importanza.
• Assicurarsi che entrambi i piedi del bambino raggiungano il pavimento.
• Si prega di non applicare eccessiva forza in fase di regolazione del girello.
• Il girello va sempre riposto in un luogo asciutto.
• I singoli giocattoli del vassoio degli accessori non sono sostituibili.
• Non modificare il vassoio degli accessori aggiungendo o tagliando quelli esistenti: potrebbe essere pericoloso.
Pulizia:
• L'unità di seduta può essere pulita con una spugna e una soluzione di sapone neutro e acqua calda.  Lasciare asciugare 
in un luogo ventilato e lontano dalla luce diretta del sole.  Non lavare a secco, non lavare in lavatrice, non usare la 
candeggina e non asciugare nell’asciugatrice.
• Le parti metalliche possono essere pulite con un panno umido.  Asciugare sempre con un panno.
• Pulire le parti in plastica con una soluzione di sapone neutro e acqua calda.  
• Evitare di lasciare il girello alla luce diretta del sole per periodi prolungati, poiché i tessuti potrebbero sbiadire.
Manutenzione:
• Verificare che non vi siano parti allentate o rotte e che non vi siano bordi taglienti esposti.  Sostituire immediatamente le 
parti danneggiate.  
• Ispezionare regolarmente tutti i perni, i dadi e le viti per verificarne la tenuta. Controllare i punti di fissaggio del sedile e 
assicurarsi che siano fissati.
• Non utilizzare mai questo prodotto senza i blocchi di frizione.
• Non utilizzare accessori o parti di ricambio diversi da quelli approvati dal produttore. In caso contrario, la garanzia 
potrebbe annullarsi.  
Avvertenze di sicurezza:

• ATTENZIONE! Non lasciare mai il bambino incustodito.
• ATTENZIONE! Il bambino è in grado di allungare la mano e di muoversi 
rapidamente quando si trova nel girello.
• ATTENZIONE! La sicurezza di tuo figlio è una tua responsabilità.
• Impedire l'accesso verso scale, gradini e superfici irregolari.
• Stare lontano da fuochi, apparecchi di riscaldamento e di cottura.  
• Rimuovere liquidi caldi, cavi elettrici e altri potenziali pericoli.
• Prevenire le collisioni con porte in vetro, finestre e mobili.
• Non utilizzare il girello se alcuni componenti sono rotti o mancanti.
• Questo girello deve essere utilizzato solo per brevi periodi di tempo (ad esempio 20 min).
• Non sollevare mai il girello con il bambino all'interno.
• NON ESERCITARE IN NESSUN CASO UNA PRESSIONE ECCESSIVA SUL VASSOIO SUPERIORE.  
• I FRATELLI PIÙ GRANDI NON DEVONO GIOCARE CON IL GIRELLO MENTRE IL BAMBINO È ALL’INTERNO, PERCHÉ POTREBBE 
ESSERE PERICOLOSO.
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